
Plain Paratha                   
Aloo Paratha               
Methi Paratha

Crispy Bhajiya 
Punjabi Samosa 
Chicken Pakora               

Paneer Paratha             
Halwa Puri
Chana Puri                      

Mushroom Pakora 
Chicken Momos

Masala Omelette        
Cheese Omelette          
Chole Bhature 
Puri Bhaji 
Pau Bhaji 

Palak Pakora

Veg Momos 

£1.25 
£2.25 
£2.25 £3.99

£5.99 
£5.99 

£3.99 
£3.99 
£3.99 
£3.99 
£3.99 

£8.50 
£8.99 
£7.99

£7.99 
£6.50 
£6.99 

£4.50 
£0.60 
£5.25 

£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.50 

£2.50 
£3.00 
£3.00

£3.99
£2.99 
£5.00 

£4.50 
£5.00 

£3.50 
£3.99 

£4.00 

£4.00 

BOMBAY
BIRYANIWALA

Desi Breakfast Biryani

Curries

All Day Menu

Chaat Dishes

Samosa Chaat 
Aloo Tikki Chaat 
Palak Chaat

(8 pieces)

(8 pieces)

Non Veg

Non Veg

Veg

Veg

Chicken Biryani 
Lamb Biryani 
Fish Biryani 

Butter Chicken
Lamb Curry On The Bone 
Chicken Curry On The Bone

Egg Biryani 
Mix-Veg Biryani 
Paneer Biryani
Tofu Biryani
Soya Chop Biryani

Butter Paneer Masala 
Tadka Dal 
Dal Makhani

Masala Chai £1.00 



£5.99
£5.95
£6.50 
£6.00 
£6.50 
£6.50 

£2.00 
£3.50 
£3.75 

£2.00 
£2.25 
£4.50 
£2.50

£3.75 
£2.99 
£3.50 

£1.50 
£2.99 

£4.50 
 

£1.70 
£2.00 

£4.99
£5.99 
£6.99 

Indo - Chinese

Hakka Noodles 
Zacquain Noodles
Egg-Fried Noodles

Chilli Chicken
Firecracker Chicken
Salt & Pepper Fish
Chicken Lollipop

Veg Manchurian
Paneer
Tofu

1 Topping

2 Topping
3 Topping

Egg-Fried Rice
Zacquain Rice

Rice & Noodles Box

Step One

Non Veg

Pick a base choice

Pick Toppings

Step Two

Chilli Paneer
Veg Manchurian
Chilli Chicken
Chicken Lollipop
Chilli Fish
Zacquain Chicken

Chips

Rice & Naan

Plain Chips
Masala Chips
Garlic Chilli Chips
Cheesy Chips

53 Braunstone Gate
Leicester
LE3 5LH

Seasoned Fries
Chilli Chips
Loaded Chips
(with Chicken Lollipop)

 Steamed Rice
Pilau Rice
Egg-Fried Rice
Jeera Rice 

Plain Naan
Peshwari Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan £2.99 

 

Veg

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE
If you have a food allergy or a special dietary 
requirement, please inform a member of staff 
before you place your order. *Some dishes may 
contain traces of nuts.


