# BOMBAY BIRYANIWALA



### Desi Breakfast

Plain Paratha	£1.25
Aloo Paratha	£2.25
Methi Paratha	£2.25
Paneer Paratha	£2.50
Halwa Puri	£3.00
Chana Puri	£3.00
Masala Omelette	£3.50
Cheese Omelette	£3.99
Chole Bhature	£3.99
Puri Bhaji	£2.99
Pau Bhaji	£5.00
Masala Chai	£1.00

# All Day Menu

Crispy Bhajiya	£4.50
Punjabi Samosa	£0.60
Chicken Pakora	£5.25
Palak Pakora	£4.00
Mushroom Pakora	£4.50
Chicken Momos (8 pieces)	£5.00
Veg Momos (8 pieces)	£4.00

# Chaat Dishes

Samosa Chaat	£5.00
Aloo Tikki Chaat	£5.00
Palak Chaat	£5.50

# Biryani

### Non Veg

Chicken Biryani	£3.99
Lamb Biryani	£5.99
Fish Biryani	£5.99

#### Veg

Egg Biryani	£3.99
Mix-Veg Biryani	£3.99
Paneer Biryani	£3.99
Tofu Biryani	£3.99
Soya Chop Biryani	£3.99



## Curries

#### Non Veg

Butter Chicken	£8.50
Lamb Curry On The Bone	£8.99
Chicken Curry On The Bone	£7.99

#### Veg

Butter Paneer Masala	£7.99
Tadka Dal	£6.50
Dal Makhani	£6.99

# Indo - Chinese

#### Non Veg

Chilli Paneer	£5.99
Veg Manchurian	£5.95
Chilli Chicken	£6.50
Chicken Lollipop	£6.00
Chilli Fish	£6.50
Zacquain Chicken	£6.50

## Chips

Plain Chips	£2.00
Masala Chips	£3.50
Garlic Chilli Chips	£3.75
Cheesy Chips	£3.75
Seasoned Fries	£2.99
Chilli Chips	£3.50
Loaded Chips	£4.50
(with Chicken Lollipop)	

### Rice & Naan

Steamed Rice	£2.00
Pilau Rice	£2.25
Egg-Fried Rice	£4.50
Jeera Rice	£2.50
Plain Naan	£1.50
Peshwari Naan	£2.99
Butter Naan	£1.70
Garlic Naan	£2.00
Cheese Naan	£2.99



### Rice & Noodles Box

1 Topping	£4.99
2 Topping	£5.99
3 Topping	£6.99

#### Step One

#### Pick a base choice

Hakka Noodles	Egg-Fried Rice
Zacquain Noodles	Zacquain Rice
Faa-Fried Noodles	

### Step Two

#### **Pick Toppings**

Chilli Chicken
Firecracker Chicken
Salt & Pepper Fish
Chicken Lollipop

### Veg

Veg Manchurian Paneer Tofu

53 Braunstone Gate Leicester LE3 5LH



#### **FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE**

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement, please inform a member of staff before you place your order. \*Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.